Year
2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

Winner
Carolinas

Virginias
Carolinas
Carolinas

Carolinas

Virginias

Carolinas

Carolinas

Virginias

Carolinas

Carolinas

Virginias

Virginias

Virginias

Virginias

Captain’s Putter Team Matches

Score
25-23

27-21

24-24

27.5-20.5

28.5-19.5

24.5-23.5

31-17

29-19

26-22

255-22.5

26.5-21.5

24.5-23.5

25.5-22.5

27-21

26-22

Site
Quixote Club, Sumter, SC

Bayville Golf Club, Virginia Beach, VA
Cape Fear CC, Wilmington, NC

Cape Fear CC, Wilmington, NC
Gaston CC, Gastonia, NC

The Greenbrier, White Sulphur
Springs, WV

Greensboro CC (Farm Course),
Greensboro, NC

Spring Creek Golf Club, Gordonsville,
VA

Greenville CC (Chanticleer),
Greenville, SC

Kinloch Golf Club, Manakin-Sabot, VA
Old Town Club, Winston-Salem, NC

The Club at Creighton Farms, Aldie,
VA

Grandfather G&CC, Linville, NC

The Resort at Glade Springs, Daniels,
WV

Forest Creek Golf Club, Pinehurst,
NC



Year
2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

Winner
Carolinas

Carolinas

Virginias

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Virginias

Virginias

Virginias

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Virginias

Carolinas

Tie

Carolinas

Carolinas

Virginias

Carolinas

Carolinas

Score
28-20

31-17

20.5-15.5*

32-16

27.5-20.5

27.5-20.5

29-19

26-22

33.5-14.5

119.5-96.5

110.5-105.5

131-85

113-103

115-101

108-108

117.5-98.5

148-68

74-70*

110.5-105.5

116-100

Site
Bayville Golf Club, Virginia Beach, VA

Eagle Point Golf Club, Wilmington,
NC

CC of Virginia, James River,
Richmond, VA

Old Town Club, Winston-Salem, NC
Kinloch GC, Manakin-Sabot, VA

Dunes Golf and Beach Club, Myrtle
Beach, SC

Lowes Island Club, Sterling, VA
Grandfather G&CC, Linville, NC
Kinloch GC, Manakin-Sabot, VA
Alamance CC, Burlington, NC

Golden Horseshoe Gold Course,
Williamsburg, VA

Grandfather G&CC, Linville, NC
Boonsboro CC, Lynchburg, VA

The River Course, Kiawah Island, SC
Bayville GC, Virginia Beach, VA

Pine Needles CC, Southern Pines,
NC

The Virginian GC, Bristol, VA
Yeamans Hall Club, Hanahan, SC

Golden Horseshoe GC, Williamsburg,
VA

Sedgefield CC, Greensboro, NC



Year
1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

Winner
Virginias

Carolinas

Virginias

Carolinas
Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas
Carolinas
Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas
Carolinas
Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Score
129-87

129-87

113-103

83-61*

110-106

118.5-97.5

121-95

146-70

117-99

147.5-68.5

111.5-104.5

123-93

114-102

132.5-83.5

142-74

122.5-75.5

123.5-93.5

129.5-86.5

118.5-97.5

88-56 *

Site
Hermitage CC, Richmond, VA

Bermuda Run CC, Advance, NC

CC of Virginia James River Course,
Richmond, VA

Biltmore Forest CC, Biltmore, NC
Kingsmill GC, Williamsburg, VA
Grandfather G&CC, Linville, NC

Princess Anne CC, Virginia Beach,
VA

Wild Dunes Links Course, Isle of
Palms, SC

Boonsboro CC, Lynchburg, VA
Dunes G&BC, Myrtle Beach, SC
Farmington CC, Charlottesville, VA
CC of North Carolina, Pinehurst, NC

Hot Springs CC Cascades Course,
Hot Springs, VA

CC of North Carolina, Pinehurst, NC
Glade Springs CC, Daniels, WV
Dunes G&BC, Myrtle Beach, SC

Princess Anne CC, Virginia Beach,
VA

Greenville CC Chanticleer Course,
Greenville, SC

CC of Virginia, James River Course,
Richmond, VA

Grandfather G&CC, Linville, NC



Year

1970

1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1963

1962

1962

1961

1961

1960

1960

1959

1959

1958

1958

Winner
Virginias

Carolinas

Virginias

Carolinas

Virginias

Carolinas

Virginias

Carolinas

Virginias

Carolinas

Virginias

Virginias

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Virginias

Carolinas

Virginias

Score

153-63

134.5-81.5

123-93

115-101

130.5-85.5

140-76

108.5-107.5

87-57

73.5-70.5

82.5-61.5

89.5-54.5

88-56

76.5-67.5

96.547.5

85-59

74-70

72.5-71.5

82-38

67-53

Site

Hot Springs CC Cascades Course,
Hot Springs, VA

Willow Creek CC, High Point, NC
Boonsboro CC, Lynchburg, VA

Dunes G&BC, Myrtle Beach, SC

CC of Virginia James River Course,
Richmond, VA

Pinehurst CC, Pinehurst, NC

Hot Springs CC Cascades Course,
Hot Springs, VA

Hot Springs CC Cascades Course,
Hot Springs, VA

Pinehurst CC, Pinehurst, NC
Pinehurst CC, Pinehurst, NC

Hot Springs CC Cascades Course,
Hot Springs, VA

Pinehurst CC, Pinehurst, NC

Hot Springs CC Cascades Course,
Hot Springs, VA

Pinehurst CC, Pinehurst, NC

Hot Springs CC Cascades Course,
Hot Springs, VA

Pinehurst CC, Pinehurst, NC

Hot Springs CC Cascades Course,
Hot Springs, VA

Pinehurst CC, Pinehurst, NC

Hot Springs CC Cascades Course,
Hot Springs, VA



Year

1957

1957

1956

1956

1955

1955

Winner

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Carolinas

Virginias

Score

40-20

60.5-59.5

36.5-23.5

33-27

48.5-11.5

39.5-20.5

* Matches shortened by weather.

Site

Pinehurst CC, Pinehurst, NC

Hot Springs CC Cascades Course,
Hot Springs, VA

Pinehurst CC, Pinehurst, NC

Hot Springs CC Cascades Course,
Hot Springs, VA

Pinehurst CC, Pinehurst, NC

Farmington CC, Charlottesville, VA

# Format changed.



